
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
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Event 121: MASW 5 Individual Pursuit Final
8 Laps 2000m 3rd & 4th, 1st & 2nd - Result

1. 118 Gabrielle BELZ (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:46.382
Lap 1 24.650 24.650 (1)
Lap 2 17.780 42.430 (1)
Lap 3 17.859 1:00.290 (1)
Lap 4 19.134 1:19.424 (1)
Lap 5 20.379 1:39.803 (1)
Lap 6 21.353 2:01.157 (1)
Lap 7 22.184 2:23.342 (1)
Lap 8 23.040 2:46.382 (1)

2. 119 Anne ELLIOTT (Darling Downs Cycling Club) 2:47.546 +1.16
Lap 1 29.837 29.837 (2)
Lap 2 19.113 48.950 (2)
Lap 3 18.873 1:07.824 (2)
Lap 4 19.516 1:27.341 (2)
Lap 5 19.996 1:47.337 (2)
Lap 6 20.155 2:07.492 (2)
Lap 7 20.072 2:27.565 (2)
Lap 8 19.981 2:47.546 (2)


